Under 16F Pisa 2010-2011 - Girone C

classifica completa 13° giornata

SQUADRA
GS BELLARIA - AVIS

L appartino Capannoli

Pallavolistica Volterrana

Folgoreilfotoamatore Rossa

Pallavolo Pecciolese

Chianni Volley

Volleyball Santa Croce B

PT

28
26
22
13
10

9

9

risultati della 13° giornata

30/01/2011 09:30
Santa Croce S.A.

30/01/2011 09:30
San Miniato Basso

30/01/2011 10:30
Chianni Loc. Aiuccia

www.pallavolopontedera.it

G \%
11 9
11 8
11 8
11 5
11 3
11 3
12 3

Volleyball Santa Croce B

Folgoreilfotoamatore Rossa

Chianni Volley

L"appartino Capannoli
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Qs

32222
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Pallavolo Pecciolese

GS BELLARIA - AVIS

Pallavolistica Volterrana

RIPOSA

PS

754

814

909

951

932
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QP
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09790

09249

09209

08250
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